TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
GOVERNING BOARD

MEETING OF JANUARY 16, 2018
CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS

Classified
Last Name First Name Title Effective Date Reason Site/Dept Hourly Rate
Classified- School:
Beas Carla Teaching Assistant 12/5/2017 Resignation Drachman Motesorri Magnet School $10.10
Bower Carl 1l Campus Monitor 11/22/2017 Job Abandonment Booth/Fickett $10.30
Caffrey Bruce Instructional Tech Liaison 12/8/2017 Resignation Cholla $12.21
Clor Charlynn Ex Ed Teacher Asst 11/28/2017 Termination Palo Verde $12.36
Corral John Campus Monitor 12/12/2017 Resignation Mansfeld $15.65
Evans Johnny Campus Monitor 1/9/2018 Retiring Cholla $12.24
Gracia Monica Campus Monitor 11/29/2017 Resignation Roskruge $10.30
Johnson Julie Marie Teaching Assistant 12/15/2017 Resignation Sewell $11.19
Kincaid Rebecca Ex Ed Teacher Asst 11/3/2017 Resignation Bloom $11.19
Lusk Kelsey R Teacher Assistant 11/3/2017 Resignation Warren ES $11.19
Matz Joseph Campus Monitor 12/21/2017 Resignation Secrist $10.30
Miranda Santiago S Custodian | 1/12/2018 Retiring Ochoa $14.28
Navarro Jose Maria Custodian | 12/1/2017 Resignation Booth/Fickett $11.04
Okegbile Sinmileouluwa Teaching Assistant 11/9/2017 Resignation Bonillas $10.51
Patterson Keri Jo Teacher Assistant 12/22/2017 Resignation Davidson $11.19
Peralta Rosa M Teaching Assistant Bilingual 12/22/2017 Retiring Pueblo HS $12.70
Sinteral Rosalie School Registration Attendance Tech 1/8/2018 Resignation Pueblo HS $15.50
Thomas Jabril Ingamar Behavior Intervention Monitor 12/1/2017 Resignation Drachman Motesorri Magnet School $1,233.00
Valero JoAnn School Community Liaison 12/19/2017 Resignation Van Buskirk $18.73
Vasquez Roxanne Teaching Assistant 11/14/2017 Resignation Roskruge $10.20
Classified Department:
Barraza Fuentes Angelica Trans Bus Driver | 11/29/2017 Resignation Transportation $12.15
Daniel Isabel FS Cafeteria Worker Il 11/22/2017 Resignation Food Services $10.51



TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
GOVERNING BOARD

MEETING OF JANUARY 16, 2018

CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS

Davis

Edgar

Felix

Garcia

Hodge

Knipp Jr

McKenna

Morris

Ozunalr

Patrick

Pendergrass, Jr

Roque

Santibanez

Somerville

Trevino-Biddle

Tupiken Perez

White

Woolridge

Ruth

Awilda

Julia Marie

Alejandro

Sherlynn Marie

Linda Lee

Timothy P

Paul Joseph

Rolando Christian

Jessica Lacie

Ronald L

Dorothy

Samuel Chairez Jr

Andrew

Leticia

Monique Nicole

Irene Louise

Cody

Trans Bus Driver Trainee

Instructional Specialist

Instrucional Specialist

Trans Bus Driver |

Trans Monitor

Trans Bus Driver |

Trans Monitor

Mechanic Supervisor

Trans Monitor

Early Childhood Care Spec 2

Student Success Specialist

Trans Bus Driver |

Early Childhood Care Spec 1

Instrucional Specialist-CTE

Early Childhood Care Spec 3

Instrucional Specialist

Trans Bus Driver |

Grounds Maint Worker-Roving

12/5/2017

12/11/2017

1/9/2018

11/21/2017

12/21/2017

11/30/2017

11/30/2017

12/1/2017

11/16/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

9/11/2017

11/13/2017

10/4/2017

11/22/2017

11/3/2017

11/30/2017

11/16/2017

Resignation

Resignation

Resignation

Termination

Resignation

Termination

Termination

Resignation

Termination

Resignation

Resignation

Termination

Resignation

Job Abandonment

Termination

Resignation

Termination

Job Abandonment

Transportation

Community Schools

Exceptional Ed

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

IELC-Schumaker

Native American Student Svcs

Transportation

Community Schools

CTE

Community Schools

Community Schools

Transportation

Operations

$10.48

$12.21

$12.58

$12.15

$10.49

$12.27

$10.70

$22.57

$10.70

$12.32

$18.65

$12.03

$10.10

$14.46

$15.19

$12.21

$12.90

$10.97



