Last Name	First Name	Title	Effective Date	Reason	Site/Dept	Classified Hourly Rate
Classified- Scl	nool:					
Beas	Carla	Teaching Assistant	12/5/2017	Resignation	Drachman Motesorri Magnet School	\$10.10
Bower	Carl II	Campus Monitor	11/22/2017	Job Abandonment	Booth/Fickett	\$10.30
Caffrey	Bruce	Instructional Tech Liaison	12/8/2017	Resignation	Cholla	\$12.21
Clor	Charlynn	Ex Ed Teacher Asst	11/28/2017	Termination	Palo Verde	\$12.36
Corral	John	Campus Monitor	12/12/2017	Resignation	Mansfeld	\$15.65
Evans	Johnny	Campus Monitor	1/9/2018	Retiring	Cholla	\$12.24
Gracia	Monica	Campus Monitor	11/29/2017	Resignation	Roskruge	\$10.30
Johnson	Julie Marie	Teaching Assistant	12/15/2017	Resignation	Sewell	\$11.19
Kincaid	Rebecca	Ex Ed Teacher Asst	11/3/2017	Resignation	Bloom	\$11.19
Lusk	Kelsey R	Teacher Assistant	11/3/2017	Resignation	Warren ES	\$11.19
Matz	Joseph	Campus Monitor	12/21/2017	Resignation	Secrist	\$10.30
Miranda	Santiago S	Custodian I	1/12/2018	Retiring	Ochoa	\$14.28
Navarro	Jose Maria	Custodian I	12/1/2017	Resignation	Booth/Fickett	\$11.04
Okegbile	Sinmileouluwa	Teaching Assistant	11/9/2017	Resignation	Bonillas	\$10.51
Patterson	Keri Jo	Teacher Assistant	12/22/2017	Resignation	Davidson	\$11.19
Peralta	Rosa M	Teaching Assistant Bilingual	12/22/2017	Retiring	Pueblo HS	\$12.70
Sinteral	Rosalie	School Registration Attendance Tech	1/8/2018	Resignation	Pueblo HS	\$15.50
Thomas	Jabril Ingamar	Behavior Intervention Monitor	12/1/2017	Resignation	Drachman Motesorri Magnet School	\$1,233.00
Valero	JoAnn	School Community Liaison	12/19/2017	Resignation	Van Buskirk	\$18.73
Vasquez	Roxanne	Teaching Assistant	11/14/2017	Resignation	Roskruge	\$10.20
Classified Dep	partment:					
Barraza Fuentes	Angelica	Trans Bus Driver I	11/29/2017	Resignation	Transportation	\$12.15
Daniel	Isabel	FS Cafeteria Worker II	11/22/2017	Resignation	Food Services	\$10.51
			-,,			7

TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEETING OF JANUARY 16, 2018 CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS

Davis	Ruth	Trans Bus Driver Trainee	12/5/2017	Resignation	Transportation	\$10.48
Edgar	Awilda	Instructional Specialist	12/11/2017	Resignation	Community Schools	\$12.21
Felix	Julia Marie	Instrucional Specialist	1/9/2018	Resignation	Exceptional Ed	\$12.58
Garcia	Alejandro	Trans Bus Driver I	11/21/2017	Termination	Transportation	\$12.15
Hodge	Sherlynn Marie	Trans Monitor	12/21/2017	Resignation	Transportation	\$10.49
Knipp Jr	Linda Lee	Trans Bus Driver I	11/30/2017	Termination	Transportation	\$12.27
McKenna	Timothy P	Trans Monitor	11/30/2017	Termination	Transportation	\$10.70
Morris	Paul Joseph	Mechanic Supervisor	12/1/2017	Resignation	Transportation	\$22.57
Ozuna Jr	Rolando Christian	Trans Monitor	11/16/2017	Termination	Transportation	\$10.70
Patrick	Jessica Lacie	Early Childhood Care Spec 2	11/28/2017	Resignation	IELC-Schumaker	\$12.32
			11/28/2017			\$18.65
Pendergrass, Jr	Ronald L	Student Success Specialist		Resignation	Native American Student Svcs	
Roque	Dorothy	Trans Bus Driver I	9/11/2017	Termination	Transportation	\$12.03
Santibanez	Samuel Chairez Jr	Early Childhood Care Spec 1	11/13/2017	Resignation	Community Schools	\$10.10
Somerville	Andrew	Instrucional Specialist-CTE	10/4/2017	Job Abandonment	СТЕ	\$14.46
Trevino-Biddle	Leticia	Early Childhood Care Spec 3	11/22/2017	Termination	Community Schools	\$15.19
Tupiken Perez	Monique Nicole	Instrucional Specialist	11/3/2017	Resignation	Community Schools	\$12.21
White	Irene Louise	Trans Bus Driver I	11/30/2017	Termination	Transportation	\$12.90
Woolridge	Cody	Grounds Maint Worker-Roving	11/16/2017	Job Abandonment	Operations	\$10.97
	•				•	